
LIST OF SUBJECT HEADINGS xui

Subject Page No. Subject Page No.

ABORTION 1

ACCESS TO JUSTICE 1

ACCOUNTABILITY I

ADMINISTRATION 1

ADMINISTRATION OF JUSTICE 2 

ADMINISTRATIVE LAW 2

ADMINISTRATIVE REFORMS 2

ADMIRALITY 2

ADOPTION 2

ADVERSE POSSESSION 2

AGRICULTURE 2

AIR LAWS 4

ALTERNATIVE DISPUTE RESOLUTION 4 

ANTI - DEFECTION LAW 4

ARBITRATION 4

ARMED FORCES 5

ASSISTED REPRODUCTIVE 
TECHNOLOGY 5

AUDIT 5

BANKING LAW 6

BENAMI TRANSACTION 6

BIODIVERSITY 7

BUDGET & BUDGETING 7

CAPITAL PUNISHMENT 8

CASTE 8

CENSUS 10

CENTRAL BUERAU OF 
INVESTIGATION 10

CENTRE STATE RELATIONS 10

CHILD LABOUR 10

CHILDREN 10

CITIZENSHIP 12

CIVIL PROCEDURE 12

CIVIL SERVICES 13

CLASS ACTIONS 13

COAL 13

COMMUNAL VIOLENCE 13

COMMUNALISM 13

COMPANY LAW 14

CORPORATE SOCIAL 27
RESPONSIBILITY

COMPETITION LAW 27

COMPANY LAW 27

CONFLICT MANAGEMENT 27

CONSTITUTIONAL LAW 27

CONSUMER PROTECTION 27

CONTEMPT OF COURT 27

CONTRACT LAW 27

COOPERATIVES 27

CORPORATE GOVERNANCE 27

CORPORATE SOCIAL 
RESPONSIBILITY 27

c o r r u p t i o n ' 27

COURT FEES 28

COURT MANAGEMENT 29

CRIMINAL JUSTICE SYSTEM 29

CRIMINAL LAW 29

CRIMINAL PROCEDURE 32

CRIMINALISATION OF POLf^l^S 33 

CYBER LAW 33

DALITS 34

DECENTRALIZATION 35

DEFECTION LAW 35

DEFENCE 35

DEMOCRACY 35

DEVELOPMENT 36

DIASPORA 37



xiv LIST OF SUBJECT HEADINGS

Subject Page No. Subject Page No.

DISABILITY 37 INVESTMENT

DISASTERS 37 FOREIGN POLICY 66

DISCRIMINATION 38 FOREIGN RELATIONS 66

DISHONOUR OF CHEQUE 38 FOREIGN TRADE 67

DISPLACEMENT 38 FORENSIC SCIENCE 68

DOMESTIC VIOLENCE 38 FORESTS 69

DRUGS 38 FREEDOM 69

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT 39 FREEDOM OF RELIGION 69

ECONOMY 40 FREEDOM OF SPEECH &

EDUCATION 41 EXPRESSION 69

ELDERLY PERSONS 44 FUNDAMENTAL RIGHTS 69

ELECTIONS 45 GANDHISM 69

ELECTRICITY 47 GENDER JUSTICE 70

EMINENT DOMAIN A1 GLOBALISATION 70

EMPLOYMENT 47 GOVERNANCE 70

ENERGY 48 HEALTH 73

ENTREPRENEURSHIP 48 HEALTH INSURANCE 75

ENVIRONMENTAL LAW 48 HERITAGE 75

EQUALTIY 53 HINDU LAW 75

EUTHANASIA 53 HINDUISM 75

EVIDENCE 54 HISTORY 75

EXCISE LAW 54 HIV/AIDS 76

FAMILY LAW 60 HOMOSEXUALITY 76

FAMILY WELFARE 60 HOUSING 77

FEDERALISM 60 HUMAN RESOURCE

FEMALE FOETICIDE 61 DEVELOPMENT 77

FEMINISM 61 HUMAN RIGHTS 77

FINANCE 61 HUMAN TAFFICKING 79

FINANCIAL CRISIS 63 HUMANITARIAN LAW 79

FOOD 63 HUMANITY 80

FOOD ADULTERATION 64 IMMIGRATION 80

FOREIGN AFFAIRS 65 IMPERALISM 80

FOREIGN AID 65 IMPORT AND EXPORT 80

FOREIGN DIRECT 65 INCOME TAX 80



LIST OF SUBJECT HEADINGS

Subject Page No. Subject Page No.

INDEPENDECE OF JUDICIARY

INDIAN LEGAL HISTORY

INDUSTRIAL LAW

INDUSTRIAL POLICY

INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS

INDUSTRY

INEQUALITY

INFORMAL JUSTICE 
SYSTEMS
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

INSURANCE 

INSURGENCY 

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY 

INTERNATIONAL AFFAIRS 

INTERNATIONAL 
COMMERCIAL A RBITRATION

INTERNATIONAL COURT 
OF CIVIL AVITATION 

INTERNATIONAL CRIMINAL 

COURT

INTERNATIONAL CRIMINAL 
LAW

INTERNATIONAL 
HUMANITARIAN LAW

INTERNATIONAL LAW 

INTERNATIONAL 
MONETARY FUND 

INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS 

INTERNATIONAL TRADE 

ISLAM

JUDGEMENTS 

JUDICIAL ACTIVISM 

JUDICIAL PROCESS 

JUDICIAL REVIEW 

JUDICIARY

82

82

82

82

84

84

84

84

84

85 

85 

85 

91

91

92

92

92

93

95

97

97

98 

98

98

99 

99 

99 

99

JURISPRUDENCE

JUSTICE

JUVENILE JUSTICE 

KASHMIR

KNOWLEDGE ECONOMY 

l a b o u r LAW 

LAND ACQUISITION 

LAND LAW 

LAND REFORMS 

LAW

LAW AND ORDER

LAW OFFICERS

LEGAL AID

LEGAL EDUCATIpN

LEGAL PROFESSION

LEGAL THEORY

LEGISLATION .

LEGISLATIVE doUNCILS

LENINISM

LIBERALISATION

LIMITED LIABILITY 
PARTNERSHIP

LITIGATION

LIVE IN RELATIONSHIP

LOBBYING

LOCAL GOVERNMENT

LOKADALATS

LOKPAL

MACROECONOMICS 

MANAGEMENT 

MANUAL SCAVENGING 

MAOISM 

MARITIME LAW 

MARRIAGE

101

101

101

101

102

102

106

106

107

107

107

107

107

107

108 

108 

108 

108 

108 

108 

108

109

109

109

109
N

109

109

109

109

110 

110



Subject

LIST OF SUBJECT HEADINGS 

Page No. Subject Page No.

MARXISM 111

MEDIA 111

MEDJCAL NEGLIGENCE 112

MEDICAL PROFESSION 112

MERGERS AND 112

AMALGAMATIONS

MID DAY MEAL 112

MIGRATION 113

MILITARY LAW 113

MINES AND MINERALS 113

MINORITIES 113

MODERNISATION 113

MONETARY POLICY 114

MONEY LAUNDERING 114

MORTAGAGE 114

MOTOR VEHICLES 114

MUNICIPAL CORPORATION 

MUNICIPALITIES 114
MUSIC 114

MUSLIM LAW 114

MUSLIMS 114

NATIONAL SECURITY 115

NATIONALISM 115

NATURAL GAS 115

NATURAL RESOURCES 115

NAXALISM 115

NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENTS 115 

NELSON MANDELA 116

NGOs 116

NONVIOLENCE 116

NUCLEAR ENERGY 116

ONLINE SOCIAL NETWORK 116

OUTSOURCING 116

PANCHAYATS

PARLIAMENT

PARLIAMENTARY

PARTITION

PENSION

PLANNING

PLEA BARGAINING

POLICE

POLICIES

POLITICAL PARTIES

POLITICS

POPULATION

POST AND TELEGRAPH

POVERTY

PRACTICE AND PROCEDURE 

PRESIDENT

PRISIONS AND PRISIONERS

PRIVACY

PRIVATIZATION

PROBATION OF OFFENDERS

PROPERTY LAW

PUBLIC DISTRIBUTION
SYSTEM

PUBLIC INTEREST
LITIGATION
PUBLIC PROSECUTORS

PUBLIC SERVICES

RAPE

REFUGEES

REGISTRATION LAW

REHABILITATION

RELIGION

RESERVATION

RIGHT TO INFORMATION

I

120

120

120

122

122

122

123

123

123

124 

124 

124

124

125

125

125

125 

1-25

126 

128 

128 

128 

128 

129



LIST OF SUBJECT HEADINGS xvii

Subject Page No. Subject Page No.

RIGHT TO PROPERTY 130 STOCK EXCHANGE 140

RIGHT TO SERVICE 130 SUCCESSION 140

RULE OF LAW 130 SUPREME COURT 141

RURAL DEVELOPMENT 130 SURROGACY 141

SCAMS 130 TAKEOVERS 141

SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 130 TAXATION 141

SECULARISM 130 TELANGANA 143

SECURITIES LAW 131 TELECOMM UNICAT IONS 143

SECURITISATION 133 TERRORISM 143

SENIOR CITIZENS 133 TRANSFER OF PROPERTY 144

SEPERATION OF POWERS 133 TRANSFER PRICING 144

SERVICE LAW 133 TRANSPORT 144

SERVICE TAX 133 TRIBES 145

SEX WORKERS 137 TRIBUNALS 146

SEXUALHARRASMENT 138 TRIBUTE 146

SEXUAL RELATIONSHIPS 138 UNEMPLOYMENT 146

SICK INDUSTRIES 138 UNIFORM CIVIL CODE 146

SOCIAL EXCLUSION 138 UNIQUE IDENTIFICATION 147

SOCIAL INCLUSION 138 URBAN DEVELOPMENT 147

SOCIAL NETWORKING 138 URBANISATION 147

SOCIAL SCIENCE 138 VALUE ADDED TAX 148

SOCIAL SECURITY 139 VICTIMOLOGY 148

SOCIOLOGY 139 VIVEKANANDA 148

SPECIAL CATEGORY STATUS 139 VOYEURISM 148

SPECIAL ECONOMIC ZONES 139 WAKFS 149

SPECIFIC PERFORMANCE 139 WATER 149

SPEEDY TRIAL 139 WHISTLEBLOWING Yso■V
SPORTS LAW 139 WILDLIFE 150

STAMPS LAW 140 WOMEN 150

STATE REORGANISATION 140 WORLD BANK 157

STATUS QUO 140 WORLD HERITAGE 157

STING OPERATION 140 WORLD TRADE ORGANISATION 158




