Subject	Page No.	Subject	Page No.
ABORTION	1	CLASS ACTIONS	13
ACCESS TO JUSTICE	1	COAL	13
ACCOUNTABILITY	1	COMMUNAL VIOLENCE	13
ADMINISTRATION	1	COMMUNALISM	13
ADMINISTRATION OF JUSTIC	CE 2	COMPANY LAW	14
ADMINISTRATIVE LAW	2	CORPORATE SOCIAL	27
ADMINISTRATIVE REFORMS	2	RESPONSIBILITY	
ADMIRALITY	2	COMPETITION LAW	27
ADOPTION	2	COMPANY LAW	27
ADVERSE POSSESSION	2	CONFLICT MANAGEMENT	27
AGRICULTURE	2	CONSTITUTIONAL LAW	27
AIR LAWS	4	CONSUMER PROTECTION	27
ALTERNATIVE DISPUTE RESOLU	TION 4	CONTEMPT OF COURT	27
ANTI - DEFECTION LAW	4	CONTRACT LAW	27
ARBITRATION	4	COOPERATIVES	27
ARMED FORCES	5	CORPORATE GOVERNANCE	27
ASSISTED REPRODUCTIVE	_	CORPORATE SOCIAL	
TECHNOLOGY	5	RESPONSIBILITY	27
AUDIT	5	CORRUPTION	27
BANKING LAW	6	COURT FEES	28
BENAMI TRANSACTION	6	COURT MANAGEMENT	29
BIODIVERSITY	7	CRIMINAL JUSTICE SYSTEM	29
BUDGET & BUDGETING	7	CRIMINAL LAW	29
CAPITAL PUNISHMENT	8	CRIMINAL PROCEDURE	32
CASTE	8	CRIMINALISATION OF POLIT	LCS 33
CENSUS	10	CYBER LAW	33
CENTRAL BUERAU OF INVESTIGATION	10	DALITS	34
CENTRE STATE RELATIONS	10	DECENTRALIZATION	35
CHILD LABOUR	10	DEFECTION LAW	35
CHILDREN	10	DEFENCE	35
CITIZENSHIP	10	DEMOCRACY	35
CIVIL PROCEDURE	12	DEVELOPMENT	36
CIVIL SERVICES	12	DIASPORA	30
			5.

Subject	Page No.	Subject	Page No.
DISABILITY	37	INVESTMENT	
DISASTERS	37	FOREIGN POLICY	66
DISCRIMINATION	38	FOREIGN RELATIONS	. 66
DISHONOUR OF CHEQUE	38	FOREIGN TRADE	67
DISPLACEMENT	38	FORENSIC SCIENCE	68
DOMESTIC VIOLENCE	38	FORESTS	69
DRUGS	38	FREEDOM	69
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT	39	FREEDOM OF RELIGION	69
ECONOMY	40	FREEDOM OF SPEECH &	
EDUCATION	41	EXPRESSION	69
ELDERLY PERSONS	44	FUNDAMENTAL RIGHTS	69
ELECTIONS	45	GANDHISM	69
ELECTRICITY	47	GENDER JUSTICE	70
EMINENT DOMAIN	47	GLOBALISATION	70
EMPLOYMENT	47	GOVERNANCE	70
ENERGY	48	HEALTH	73
ENTREPRENEURSHIP	48	HEALTH INSURANCE	75
ENVIRONMENTAL LAW	48	HERITAGE	75
EQUALTIY	53	HINDU LAW	75
EUTHANASIA	53	HINDUISM	75
EVIDENCE	54	HISTORY	75
EXCISE LAW	54	HIV/AIDS	76
FAMILY LAW	60	HOMOSEXUALITY	76
FAMILY WELFARE	60	HOUSING	77
FEDERALISM	60	HUMAN RESOURCE	
FEMALE FOETICIDE	61	DEVELOPMENT	77
FEMINISM	61	HUMAN RIGHTS	. 77
FINANCE	61	HUMAN TAFFICKING	79
FINANCIAL CRISIS	63	HUMANITARIAN LAW	79
FOOD	63	HUMANITY	80
FOOD ADULTERATION	64	IMMIGRATION	80
FOREIGN AFFAIRS	65	IMPERALISM	80
FOREIGN AID	65	IMPORT AND EXPORT	80
FOREIGN DIRECT	65	INCOME TAX	80

.

Subject	Page No.	Subject	Page No.
INDEPENDECE OF JUDICIARY	82	JURISPRUDENCE	101
INDIÁN LEGAL HISTORY	82	JUSTICE	101
INDUSTRIAL LAW	82	JUVENILE JUSTICE	101
INDUSTRIAL POLICY	82	KASHMIR	101
INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	84	KNOWLEDGE ECONOMY	102
INDUSTRY	84	LABOUR LAW	102
INEQUALITY	84	LAND ACQUISITION	106
INFORMAL JUSTICE	84	LAND LAW	106
SYSTEMS		LAND REFORMS	107
INFORMATION TECHNOLOG		LAW	107
INSURANCE	85	LAW AND ORDER	107
INSURGENCY	85	LAW OFFICERS	107
INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY	85	LEGAL AID	107
INTERNATIONAL AFFAIRS	91	LEGAL EDUCATION	107
INTERNATIONAL	. 91	LEGAL PROFESSION	108
COMMERCIAL ARBITRATION		LEGAL THEORY	108
INTERNATIONAL COURT OF CIVIL AVITATION	92	LEGISLATION ,	108
INTERNATIONAL CRIMINAL		LEGISLATIVE COUNCILS	108
COURT	92	LENINISM	108
INTERNATIONAL CRIMINAL		LIBERALISATION	108
LAW		LIMITED LIABILITY	108
INTERNATIONAL	93	PARTNERSHIP	
HUMANITARIAN LAW		LITIGATION	109
INTERNATIONAL LAW	95	LIVE IN RELATIONSHIP	109
INTERNATIONAL	97	LOBBYING	109
MONETARY FUND		LOCAL GOVERNMENT	109
INTERNATIONAL RELATION	S 97	LOK ADALATS	109
INTERNATIONAL TRADE	98	LOKPAL	109
ISLAM	98	MACROECONOMICS	109
JUDGEMENTS	98	MANAGEMENT	109
JUDICIAL ACTIVISM	99	MANUAL SCAVENGING	110
JUDICIAL PROCESS	99	MAOISM	110
JUDICIAL REVIEW	99	MARITIME LAW	111
JUDICIARY	99	MARRIAGE	111

xν

Subject	Page No.	Subject	Page No.
MARXISM	111	PANCHAYATS	116
MEDIA	111	PARLIAMENT	117
MEDICAL NEGLIGENCE	112	PARLIAMENTARY	118
MEDICAL PROFESSION	112	PARTITION	118
MERGERS AND	112	PENSION	118
AMALGAMATIONS		PLANNING	118
MID DAY MEAL	112	PLEA BARGAINING	118
MIGRATION	113	POLICE	119
MILITARY LAW	113	POLICIES	120
MINES AND MINERALS	113	POLITICAL PARTIES	120
MINORITIES	113	POLITICS	120
MODERNISATION	113	POPULATION	122
MONETARY POLICY	114	POST AND TELEGRAPH	122
MONEY LAUNDERING	114	POVERTY	122
MORTAGAGE	114	PRACTICE AND PROCEDURE	123
MOTOR VEHICLES	114	PRESIDENT	123
MUNICIPAL CORPORATION		PRISIONS AND PRISIONERS	123
MUNICIPALITIES	114	PRIVACY	124
MUSIC	114	PRIVATIZATION	124
MUSLIM LAW	114	PROBATION OF OFFENDERS	124
MUSLIMS	114	PROPERTY LAW	124
NATIONAL SECURITY	115	PUBLIC DISTRIBUTION	125
NATIONALISM	115	SYSTEM	
NATURAL GAS	115	PUBLIC INTEREST	125
NATURAL RESOURCES	115	LITIGATION PUBLIC PROSECUTORS	125
NAXALISM	115	PUBLIC SERVICES	125
NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENT	S 115	RAPE	125
NELSON MANDELA	116	REFUGEES	126
NGOs	116	REGISTRATION LAW	128
NON VIOLENCE	116	REHABILITATION	128
NUCLEAR ENERGY	116	RELIGION	128
ONLINE SOCIAL NETWORK	116	RESERVATION	128
OUTSOURCING	116	RIGHT TO INFORMATION	129

Subject	Page No.	Subject	Page No.
RIGHT TO PROPERTY	130	STOCK EXCHANGE	140
RIGHT TO SERVICE	130	SUCCESSION	140
RULE OF LAW	130	SUPREME COURT	141
RURAL DEVELOPMENT	130	SURROGACY	141
SCAMS	130	TAKEOVERS	141
SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOG	Y 130	TAXATION	141
SECULARISM	130	TELANGANA	143
SECURITIES LAW	131	TELECOMMUNICATIONS	143
SECURITISATION	133	TERRORISM	143
SENIOR CITIZENS	133	TRANSFER OF PROPERTY	144
SEPERATION OF POWERS	133	TRANSFER PRICING	144
SERVICE LAW	133	TRANSPORT	144
SERVICE TAX	133	TRIBES	145
SEX WORKERS	137	TRIBUNALS	146
SEXUALHARRASMENT	138	TRIBUTE	146
SEXUAL RELATIONSHIPS	138	UNEMPLOYMENT	146
SICK INDUSTRIES	138	UNIFORM CIVIL CODE	146
SOCIAL EXCLUSION	138	UNIQUE IDENTIFICATION	147
SOCIAL INCLUSION	138	URBAN DEVELOPMENT	147
SOCIAL NETWORKING	138	URBANISATION	147
SOCIAL SCIENCE	138	VALUE ADDED TAX	148
SOCIAL SECURITY	139	VICTIMOLOGY	148
SOCIOLOGY	139	VIVEKANANDA	148
SPECIAL CATEGORY STATU	IS 139	VOYEURISM	148
SPECIAL ECONOMIC ZONE	S 139	WAKFS	149
SPECIFIC PERFORMANCE	139	WATER	149
SPEEDY TRIAL	139	WHISTLEBLOWING	150
SPORTS LAW	139	WILDLIFE	150
STAMPS LAW	140	WOMEN	150
STATE REORGANISATION	140	WORLD BANK	157
STATUS QUO	140	WORLD HERITAGE	157
STING OPERATION	140	WORLD TRADE ORGANISATI	ON 158

xvii